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Specifications

Nominal impendance

Nominal power handling

Sensitivity (1W/1m)

Recommended crossover

Winding material

DE250TN

HF Drivers FE - 1.0 Inches

8Q

60 W

106.0 dB

1.5 kHz

Aluminium

120 W continuous program power capacity
1" horn throat diameter

44 mm (1.7 in) aluminium voice coll
Titanium diaphragm

1000 - 18000 Hz response

106 dB sensitivity

Mounting And Shipping Info

Shipping units 8

260x260x190 mm
(10.2x10.2x7.5 in)

Shipping box

Other

Diaphragm material

Titanium

Magnet material

Ceramic

Mounting And Shipping Info

Depth

62 mm (2.4 in)
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